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Handmade 
in Germany.
Since 1994, SPECTRAL has been synonymous with premium home  

entertainment furniture made in Germany. Only the best materials, careful  

workmanship and functional solutions for integrating technology are what  

make SPECTRAL stand out from mass-produced goods from the Far East.

 

Our closed TV furniture, open TV tables, TV stands as well as Hi-Fi racks 

by SPECTRAL all enjoy great popularity. This catalogue contains a selection  

of our most successful models, all of which we also warmly recommend.
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You can obtain a copy of our catalogue for closed TV furniture and accessories on the Internet by visiting www.spectral.eu or from your specialised dealer.



Tray06

TRAY is our new elegant TV stand with a scratch-resistant glass surface in 2000 colours. Thanks to the compact  

method of construction, Tray is the ideal solution for bedrooms, meeting rooms and hotel suites, where bulky  

TV tables have no space.  Because of its double wheels it can be flexibly positioned within the room. A universal 

mounting device ensures that a range of televisions can be fitted with ease. All cables disappear into a the chic  

and easily-accessible cable runs at the back.

The new 
colour television.



PX601 in preferred colours (NCS) 7



Tray

Integrated cable runs with 

outlets at front and back

Removable rear panel for 

simple and elegant cabling

TV mount for  

a wide range of  

television sets

Adapter for sound  

projectors available

PX600-SNG

Looks good
from the rear view as well.
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PX601-SV

High-gloss, scratch-

resistant glass surface in 

over 2,000 colours

Smooth-running 

double wheels

Stable  

glass shelf
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Tray

PX600SP-SNG

with Bose soundbar

PX600SP-SNG

with Samsung soundbar

Sound integration?
Sounds good!
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Modellübersicht Tray.pdf

 Bild Artikel-Nr. Beschreibung Maße (BxTxH) Preis
 

PX600 ohne Glasablage

PX700

Modelle ohne Glasablage 

ohne Glasablage

Modelle ohne Glasablage, mit Aufnahme für Soundprojektoren

PX600SP ohne Glasablage

Sound Prepared Version
mit Aufnahme für
Soundprojektoren

PX700SP

Extras

ohne Glasablage

Sound Prepared Version
mit Aufnahme für
Soundprojektoren

ADY4151 Adapter für Yamaha 
Soundprojektoren
YSP4100 und YSP5100

Farbe: Schwarz

ADS1 Adapter für Samsung 
Soundbars
HT-WS1R / HT-WS1G 

Farbe: Schwarz
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Modellübersicht Tray.pdf

 Bild Artikel-Nr. Beschreibung Maße (BxTxH) Preis
 

PX600 ohne Glasablage

PX700

Modelle ohne Glasablage 

ohne Glasablage

Modelle ohne Glasablage, mit Aufnahme für Soundprojektoren

PX600SP ohne Glasablage

Sound Prepared Version
mit Aufnahme für
Soundprojektoren

PX700SP

Extras

ohne Glasablage

Sound Prepared Version
mit Aufnahme für
Soundprojektoren

ADY4151 Adapter für Yamaha 
Soundprojektoren
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ADS1 Adapter für Samsung 
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General information

•	 Glass colours: Snow (SNG), Silver (SV), Black (BG), choice of NCS colour (10% surcharge)

•	 Wooden base with wheels and glass shelf (Max. load of wooden base: 20 kg), pillars and metal parts in black 

•	 Max. load of TV mount: 40 kg

•	 Max. load of top glass shelf: 10 kg

•	 Cable run opening: Ø 50 mm

Models with glass shelf

PX601
PX601SP (Sound Prepared version with connection for adapter)

PX701
PX701SP (Sound Prepared version with connection for adapter)

Models without glass shelf

PX600
PX600SP (Sound Prepared version with connection for adapter)

PX700
PX700SP (Sound Prepared version with connection for adapter)

Accessories

ADY4151 
Adapter for Yamaha sound projectors  

YSP4100, YSP5100

ADS1
Adapter for Samsung soundbars

HT-WS1R/HT-WS1G, HW-C450, HW-D350 

HW-D450, HW-D570, HW-E450

ADB1
Adapter for Bose CineMate 1 SR and  

Lifestyle 135 speaker arrays
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12 HIGH-End

HE684-BG +SK +KK

Heavy metal
for the eyes.
Proudly show off your precious audio equipment using our impressive  

HIGH-END hi-fi furniture. This heavyweight is fitted with particularly powerful  

aluminium pillars and extra-thick 19 mm glass plates. Hanging cables can be  

bundled with an optional cable channel.



Optional: Cable channel (KK)

Optional: Spikes (SK)
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HIGH-End

HSL2203-BG

Extra-thick, low-oscillation 

glass plates with a thickness 

of 19 mm (HE models)

Thick or thin?
The choice is yours.

HSL models with 

thin tubes and

thin glass shelves 

14



Modellübersicht High-End SL

29.12.2010Seite 2Modellübersicht High-End SL.pdf

 Bild Artikel-Nr. Beschreibung Maße (BxTxH) Preis
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General information

•	 Glass colours: Clear (KG), Black (BG), Matte (MG)

•	 Tube colour: Aluminium (AL)  

•	 Maximum load of glass shelves: 40 kg (HSL) and 60 kg (HE)

Models with 80 mm x 80 mm aluminium tubes and 19 mm glass plates (HE)

Models with 60 mm x 60 mm aluminium tubes and 12 mm glass plates (HSL)

Accessories

HE682 HE683

HE2002

HE684

HE1202 HE1203 HE1204

HE2003

HSL612 HSL613 HSL614

HSL2202 HSL2203 HSL2204

HSL1202 HSL1203 HSL1204

Cable channel (for models with 2, 3 or 4 glass shelves) 

HEKK2	
HEKK3	
HEKK4	

Spikes
HESP (4er-Set)	
HESP2 (6er-Set)

HSLSP (4er-Set)	

Wheels  
(for HSL models, 4 pc set)

ZU1588	
HSLKK2	
HSLKK3	
HSLKK4	
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16 Floor

QX1011-KG

Chamfered  

glass edges 

Rotatable  

TV mount

High-gloss, scratch-resistant glass surface  

in Clear (KG), Black (BG) or Matte (MG)

Smooth-running 

double wheels

Show off  
your best moves.
Whether you prefer to watch television in bed on the sofa or even in the bath – our floor models are highly  

mobile thanks to their wheels. In addition, the rotating TV mount permits viewing from almost any angle.



QX1000-BG

QX1010-KG

QX203-BG

Integrated cable runs

17



Floor

QX111

QX208

General information

•	 Glass colours: Clear (KG), Black (BG), Matte (MG)

•	 Cabinet colours for QX208 and QX111: Black metallic (SM)

•	 Tube colour: Aluminium (AL)

•	 All models with rotatable TV mount (except QX200, QX203, QX208 and QX208XL), angle of turn 90° and integrated cable runs

•	 Max. load: 40 kg (QX200, QX203, QX208, QX208XL: 30 kg)

•	 Max. load of top glass shelf: 10 kg

•	 Max. load of bottom glass shelf: 20 kg

Models Models

QX200
incl. VESA200 and  

VESA400 Adapter

QX203
incl. VESA200 and  

VESA400 Adapter

QX1000 QX1001

QX1002 QX1010

QX1011 QX1012

QX1211 QX1212

QX208
QX208XL
(similar to QX208, but 1150 mm high)  

Both incl. VESA200 and VESA400 adapters

QX111

Accessories

Extension kits
EX1 for QX208/XL to increase height by 90 mm

EX2 for QX111 to increase height by 80 mm

Concealed  

double wheels

Cabinet 

colour black 

metallic

Rotatable TV mount  

with integrated  

cable runs

Super flexible
even with cabinet units.

18



Modellübersicht Curve
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Modellübersicht Curve.pdf

 Bild Artikel-Nr. Beschreibung Maße (BxTxH) Preis
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General information

•	 Glass colours: Clear (KG), Black (BG), Matte (MG)

•	 Cabinet colours for QX208 and QX111: Black metallic (SM)

•	 Tube colour: Aluminium (AL)

•	 All models with rotatable TV mount (except QX200, QX203, QX208 and QX208XL), angle of turn 90° and integrated cable runs

•	 Max. load: 40 kg (QX200, QX203, QX208, QX208XL: 30 kg)

•	 Max. load of top glass shelf: 10 kg

•	 Max. load of bottom glass shelf: 20 kg

Models Models

QX200
incl. VESA200 and  

VESA400 Adapter

QX203
incl. VESA200 and  

VESA400 Adapter

QX1000 QX1001

QX1002 QX1010

QX1011 QX1012

QX1211 QX1212

QX208
QX208XL
(similar to QX208, but 1150 mm high)  

Both incl. VESA200 and VESA400 adapters

QX111

Accessories

Extension kits
EX1 for QX208/XL to increase height by 90 mm

EX2 for QX111 to increase height by 80 mm
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20 Screen

S101-BG

SCREEN is a real oldie in the SPECTRAL range, yet  

still unbelievably popular. Thanks to clear design, high- 

quality materials and great care in finishing, SCREEN 

takes its bow much higher up on the stage than  

conventional glass/metal tables. A standard cable runs 

at the back provides a sleek overall look without ugly 

unsightly cables.

Born before
home cinema existed.

Concealed  

double wheels

General information

•	 Glass colours: Clear (KG), Black (BG), Matte (MG)

•	 Tube colour: Aluminium (AL) 

•	 Maximum load of glass shelves: 40 kg

     All models with cable channel and invisible double wheels

Models 90 cm wide

Models 105 cm wide

Models 120 cm wide

Models 140 cm wide
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General information

•	 Glass colours: Clear (KG), Black (BG), Matte (MG)

•	 Tube colour: Aluminium (AL) 

•	 Maximum load of glass shelves: 40 kg

     All models with cable channel and invisible double wheels

Models 90 cm wide

Models 105 cm wide

Models 120 cm wide

Models 140 cm wide

S91

S101

S131

S141

S92

S102

S132

S142

S93

S103

S133

S143

S94

S104

S134

S144
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22 Panel

PL60-BG

PL152-BG

Rotatable TV mount  

with integrated cable runs

High-gloss, scratch-resistant 

glass surface in Clear (KG), 

Black (BG) or Matte (MG)

General information

•	 Glass colours: Clear (KG), Black (BG), Matte (MG)

•	 Tube colour: Aluminium (AL)

•	 Max. load of glass shelves: 40 kg (except PL60, PL63)

•	 Max. load of TV mount: 40 kg

•	 Max. load of top glass shelf (PL60, PL63): 10 kg

•	 Max. load of bottom glass shelf (PL60, PL63): 20 kg

Models Models

PL150
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL180
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL151
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL181
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL152
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL182
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL60
incl. fixed TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs

PL63
incl. fixed TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs

If you like a mix of glass and polished aluminium, then you will fall  

for our purist panel. The high-quality table is equipped with a TV mount 

with concealed cable runs. Four widths are available.

The table  
that turns heads.
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General information

•	 Glass colours: Clear (KG), Black (BG), Matte (MG)

•	 Tube colour: Aluminium (AL)

•	 Max. load of glass shelves: 40 kg (except PL60, PL63)

•	 Max. load of TV mount: 40 kg

•	 Max. load of top glass shelf (PL60, PL63): 10 kg

•	 Max. load of bottom glass shelf (PL60, PL63): 20 kg

Models Models

PL150
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL180
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL151
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL181
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL152
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL182
incl. rotatable TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs, angle  

of turn 90°

PL60
incl. fixed TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs

PL63
incl. fixed TV  

mount with integrated  

cable runs
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24 Sideboard

Our classic.
Built for eternity.
With its curved glass plates and the fine facet cut of the edges Sideboard  

is an eye catcher in every living environment. Thanks to its dimensions it is  

ideal to accommodate large audio and video components.

Si731-AL-S-BG
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Standard models 110 cm wide

Si731

Si732

Si733

Si734

For individual designed Sideboard 

we will quote a price based on  

requirements:

1.	N umber of glass levels
	 2, 3, 4, …

2.	D istance between glass levels
	 135, 160, 210, 280, 340, 390 mm

3.	C olumns
	 AL, ES, MS

4.	 Wood
	 B, K, S, Si

5.	G lass
	 KG, MG, BG

6.	C reate sketch

	 Cable routing for individual  		

     models with cable spine

Accessories dual castors: 

ZU1588, set of 4

Glass colors 

	 Black glass (BG)	
	
	 Clear glass (KG)

	 Matte glass (MG)

Columns

	 Aluminum (AL)

	 Stainless steel (ES)

	 Brass (MS)*

* For brass columns: black cable channel

Extra charge for brass and  

stainless steel: 20%

Si734-AL-Si-KG

max.

kg

Maximum load glass shelf: 40 kg

Wooden rings *

	 Beech (B)

	 Cherry (K)

	 Black (S)

	 Silver (Si)

* Only for stainless steel or brass columns
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26 CLASSICSStraight



For those who want to  
stand out from the crowd.

ST910-AL-Si-BG

Seven standard Straight models and the ability to design the product to your specification make Straight 

a great solution for large components and screens. Thanks to its castors Straight can be easily removed from  

the wall for cleaning or wiring purposes.

27



	

Straight

Wooden base with  

dual castors (supplied)
ST915-MS-K-KG

Glass colors

	 Black glass (BG)	
	
	 Clear glass (KG)

	 Matte glass (MG)

Extra charge for brass and  

stainless steel: 20%

Columns

	 Aluminum (AL)

	 Stainless steel (ES)

	 Brass (MS)*

* For brass columns: black cable 
channel

Glass levels in clear glass (KG) 

Brass columns (MS)

Wooden rings in cherry (K)

Golden moments
in high quality brass.

Wood*

	 Beech (B)

	 Cherry (K)

	 Black (S)

	 Silver (Si)

* Only for stainless steel or brass columns
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610

610

610

850

1100

1640

2180

470

470

470

710

960

950

920

460

530

1100

1100

470

28
0

28
0

21
0

21
0

21
0

21
0

21
0

28
0

28
0

28
0

21
5

22
5

28
0

28
0

28
0

28
0

28
0

16
0

21
0

50
0 

50
0 

50
0 

50
0 

50
0 

50
0 

50
0 

67
0

96
0

97
0

48
0

60
0

53
0

53
0

Other models

ST903 ST914

ST915

ST909

ST910

ST904

ST905

Extra charge for brass and  

stainless steel: 20%

Models 61 cm wide

For individual designed Straight

we will quote a price based on  

requirements:

1.	L evel width
	 610, 850, 1100 mm

2.	N umber of levels
	 2, 3, 4, …

3.	L evel height
	 135, 160, 210, 280, 340, 390 mm

4.	C olumns
	 AL, ES, MS

5.	 Wood
	 B, K, S, Si

6.	G lass
	 KG, MG, BG

7.	C reate sketch

	 Cable routing for individual 		

     models with cable spine

max.

kg

Maximum load glass shelf: 40 kg

Maximum load glass shelf top 1100 mm 

(models ST915, ST909, ST910): 80 kg

ST905-AL-Si-MG ST915-AL-Si-KG
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CLASSICS30 Corner

Cable routing

Height-adjustable  

glass levels

Adjustable shelving  
makes this an obvious choice  
for larger components.
Corner not only looks good, but is also extremely versatile. Thanks to height-adjustable  

glass shelves it adapts within seconds to your individual requirements.



610

800

950

1100

610

800

950

1100

610

470x440

660x460

810x460

960x460

470x440

660x460

810x460

960x460

470x440

52
0 

54
0 

54
0 

54
0 

52
0 

54
0 

54
0 

54
0 

52
0 

50
6

50
6

50
6

50
6

65
0

65
0

65
0

65
0

94
4

Models 61 cm wide

Models 80 cm wide

Models 95 cm wide

Models 110 cm wide

Accessories shelves

CR1061

CR1080

CR10110

CR1095 CR1195

CR1161

CR1180

CR11110

CR105

ZE150 (470 mm wide)	  

ZE151 (660 mm wide)	  

ZE152 (810 mm wide)                         

ZE154 (960 mm wide)                      

CR1095-AL-BG

max.

kg

Glass colors

	 Black glass (BG)	
	
	 Clear glass (KG)

	 Matte glass (MG)

Square columns

	 Aluminium (AL)

Accessories dual castors: 

ZU1588, set of 4

ZU1602, set of 6

Maximum load 

glass shelf: 20 kg

Maximum load glass  

shelf top (models 610 mm, 

800 mm, 950 mm): 40 kg

Maximum load glass shelf  

top (models 1100 mm): 80 kg

Maximum load 

glass shelf bottom: 40 kg
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CLASSICS32 Cube

Perfect for Hi-Fi or TV,  
you decide.

CU2195-ES-K-KG

Accessories dual castors:

ZU1588, set of 4

ZU1602, set of 6

This glass, metal and wood combination CUBE looks excellent in most modern environments.
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610610

800

950

1100

160

280

280

280

280

160

160

160

210

210

210

210

210

160

470x450

470x450

660x470

810x470

960x470

52
0 52

0 
54

0 
54

0 
54

0 

96
5

87
0

54
0

54
0

54
0

Models 61 cm wide

Models 80 cm wide

Models 95 cm wide

Models 110 cm wide

CU204 CU205

CU2180

CU2195

CU21110

Glass colors

	 Black glass (BG)	
	
	 Clear glass (KG)

	 Matte glass (MG)

Extra charge for brass and  

stainless steel: 20%

Columns

	 Aluminum (AL)

	 Stainless steel (ES)

	 Brass (MS)*

* For brass columns: black cable channel

CU205-AL-S-BG

For individual designed Cube

we will quote a price based on  

requirements:

1.	 Furniture width
	 610, 800, 950, 1100 mm

2.	N umber of levels
	 2, 3, 4, 5, …

3.	L evel height
	 135, 160, 210, 280, 340, 390 mm

4.	C olumns
	 AL, ES, MS

5.	 Wood
	 B, K, S, Si

6.	G lass
	 KG, MG, BG

7.	C reate sketch

	 Cable routing for individual 

      models with Cable spine

max.

kg

Maximum load glass shelf: 40 kg

Maximum load glass shelf top 

(models 1100 mm): 80 kg

Wooden rings *

	 Beech (B)

	 Cherry (K)

	 Black (S)

	 Silver (Si)

* Only for stainless steel or brass columns
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Technical changes, differences in colour due to printing 

and errors excepted

Nominal fee € 5

1. Circulation

SPECTRAL Audio Möbel GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Str. 1–5, 74385 Pleidelsheim

Telefon: +49 7144 88418-80, Fax: +49 7144 88418-40

E-Mail: info@spectral.eu

spectral.eu

The complete 
program
from Spectral.
If you love a tidy living room without intrusive speakers or cables  

lying about, we recommend closed TV furniture solutions by SPECTRAL. 

„SPECTRAL making technology invisible“ is our motto by which we offer 

unique furniture solutions with integrated sound systems, projector  

drawers or docking station for Apple iPhone, iPod and iPad. You can find  

the right TV wall mounts, cable channels, CD shelves and other useful little  

helpers to match your system in our separate accessory programme.  

 

All catalogues are available from your local retailer  

or on the Internet at www.spectral.eu



www.spectral.eu


